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253 36.7 46.7 46.7 
Kim Guadagno (GWA-DAH-
NO), the Republican 

165 24.0 30.5 77.3 

Or some other candidate? 
(SPECIFY) 

37 5.4 6.9 84.2 

NOBODY 4 0.6 0.8 85.0 
NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 78 11.3 14.3 
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Q1MAIL. Let me emphasize to you that all responses in this poll are strictly confidential. 
In the election for New Jersey governor, did you vote for: 

  Frequency Percent 
Valid 

Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 
Valid Phil Murphy, the Democrat 7 1.0 52.1 52.1 

Kim Guadagno, the 
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Q4. What is the one most important issue to you personally in the New Jersey state  
 elections? 

  Frequency Percent 
Valid 

Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 
Valid PROPERTY TAXES 157 22.7 28.2 28.2 
  TAXES (GENERAL) 95 13.7 17.1 45.3 
  EDUCATION (GENERAL) 32 4.7 5.8 51.1 
  PENSIONS/BENEFITS 28 4.0 5.0 56.1 
  EDUCATION (K-12) 23 3.4 4.2 60.3 
  ECONOMY 21 3.0 3.7 64.1 
  HEALTH CARE/OBAMACARE 20 2.9 3.6 67.7 
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Q5. Which candidate would be better at creating jobs in New Jersey: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 
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Q9. If New Jersey Governor Chris Christie were to endorse a candidate for election, would that 
make you more likely or less likely to vote for that candidate, or would it make no difference? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
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Q12. Kim Guadagno has been New Jersey’s lieutenant governor for the past eight years. Does 
that experience make you more likely or less likely to vote for that candidate, or does it make no 

difference? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid MORE LIKELY 173 25.0 31.1 31.1 

LESS LIKELY 172 25.0 31.0 62.2 
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Q16. President Trump and Republican leaders have proposed changes to the U.S. tax code. Which 
of the following statements best describes how you feel about the changes discussed so far: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Everyone would benefit 

equally under the tax reform 
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Demographics 
 

 
PHONE. Have I reached you on a cell phone or on a regular landline telephone? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Cell phone 315 42.8 42.8 42.8 

Landline phone 415 56.4 56.4 99.2 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 3 .4 .4 99.6 

REFUSE 3 .4 .4 100.0 

Total 736 100.0 
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D2. Do you consider yourself to be Hispanic or Latino, or not? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid YES 35 
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D5. Which of the following general categories best represents your household income last year 

before taxes: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Less than $25,000 43 


